
4 Lap Race

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to

www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 7 BOYS

Speed Bounce

Aviva Sportshall Secondary
Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Standing Long Jump

F
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T
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c

k
08 March 2012

Northgate Arena, Chester

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

108 120 110

13

124

2 5

Red

131

Christleton

15

15

1

9

15

15

9

11

10

14

Purple Green Blue

Knutsford HS Lymm Brine Leas

3 4

Orange

Holmes Chapel

14

10 13

7

10

11

11

10

12

9

7

11

15

7

10

10

8

15

10

12

10

13

14

7

8

10

6

13

11

10

13

8

7

15

8

9

7

9

10

10

15 12

10

7

13
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1 Christy Mageean 23.0 A 1 10 3 Cameron Bradley 50.7 A 1 10

2 Brandon Dickinson 23.4 B 1 5 4 George Campbell 53.7 B 1 5

9 15 15 9 15 15

7 Liam Macken 24.2 B 3 3 2 Will Buckley 54.0 A 4 7

8 Jack Guerney Smith 23.9 A 3 8 5 George Keeble 54.9 B 3 3

11 11 10 7 11 13

3 Joe Murphy 25.2 B 5 1 4 Joe Morgan 58.2 B 5 1

6 Will Caldwell 24.5 A 4 7 1 Henry Boydell 54.4 A 5 6

7 8 7 10 9 7

2 Lewis Baron 23.6 B 2 4 8 Cai Owa Ziegenbalg 54.8 B 2 4

5 Jason Morgan-Parker 23.0 A 1 10 2 Lewis Baron 51.5 A 2 9

13 14 13 8 7 11

3 Harrison Edwards 24.7 A 5 6 5 Don Crawford 52.1 A 3 8

1 Joe Vereoe 25.1 B 4 2 2 Tom Rushworth 56.1 B 4 2

15 8 10 6 13 9

7

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

TrackYear 7 BOYS

R
e

d

C
h

ri
st
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n

Obstacle

Relay

82.6
4 Adam Carlisle

95.8
1

8 Lap

Paarlauf

99.5
1

2 Lap Race

83.9
2

4x2 Lap

Relay
4 Lap Race

97.1
2

86.4
4

103.5

101.7
5

82.5
1

104.0
4

G
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e
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L
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5

P
u

rp
le 3
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u
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H
S 81.7

3
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5
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1
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1

3

100.2
4

98.5

7

88.0
5

6 Lap Race

Jack Guerney Smith

Neal Llewellyn

Pat Nevill
85.1

3

5

8
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7 Rory Haper 7.75 A 2 9 7 Rory Haper 66 A 4 7 1 Christy Mageean 1.82 A 5 6 3 Cameron Bradley 5.98 B 1 5 6 Tom Toensend 45 B 2 4

8 Ben Grace 4.80 B 4 2 4 George Campbell 47 B 5 1 3 Cameron Bradley 1.80 B 2 4 6 Tom Toensend 6.07 A 2 9 4 George Campbell 46 A 5 6

11 8 10 14 10

3 Conner Podmore 6.40 B 2 4 5 George Keeble 64 A 5 6 6 James Woods 1.86 B 1 5 6 James Woods 5.88 B 2 4 4 Tom Woods 53 A 2 9

1 Jack Abbott 7.60 A 3 8 2 Will Buckley 64 B 2 4 8 Jack Guerney Smith 2.08 A 1 10 8 Jack Guerney Smith 6.46 A 1 10 7 Liam Macken 37 B 5 1

12 10 15 14 10

7 Neal Llewellyn 6.45 B 1 5 1 Henry Boydell 67 A 3 8 2 James Cafferty 1.88 A 2 9 2 James Cafferty 5.98 A 3 8 8 Adam Whitehead 59 A 1 10

3 Joe Murphy 8.20 A 1 10 4 Joe Morgan 56 B 4 2 8 Adam Whitehead 1.78 B 3 3 5 Rhys Lilly 5.28 B 4 2 5 Rhys Lilly 43 B 3 3

15 10 12 10 13

4
George CharlesWorth

Powell
7.25 A 4 7 2 Lewis Baron 70 B 1 5 5 Jason Morgan-Parker 1.84 A 4 7 3 Joe Speakman 5.55 B 3 3 8 Cai Owa Ziegenbalg 50 A 4 7

7 James Hawkins 4.84 B 3 3 5 Jason Morgan-Parker 71 A 1 10 6 Sam Speucer 1.68 B 4 2 4
George CharlesWorth

Powell
5.84 A 4 7 1 Pat Nevill 43 B 3 3

10 15 9 10 10

2 Tom Rushworth 3.95 B 5 1 5 Don Crawford 69 A 2 9 4 Edward Dary 1.64 B 5 1 2 Tom Rushworth 5.24 B 5 1 6 Joe Thompson 51 A 3 8

1 Joe Vereoe 6.90 A 5 6 3 Harrison Edwards 61 B 3 3 6 Joe Thompson 1.88 A 2 9 4 Edward Dary 5.28 A 5 6 7 Harry Billingham 47 B 1 5

7 12 10 7 13

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Year 7 BOYS Field
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4 Lap Race

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to

www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 7 GIRLS

Speed Bounce

Aviva Sportshall Secondary
Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final
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Northgate Arena, Chester

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

102 115 105
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2 5

Red
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The Queens
School
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13

1

11

15

11

7
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Yellow Green Blue

Fallibroome
Academy

Great Sankey Kings Grove

3 4

Orange ORANGE SKY MAROON
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9 13
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2 Denischa Shone 24.2 A 1 10 7 Grace Atkins 55.9 B 3 3

1 Liliy Tenner 24.8 B 1 5 6 Sophie Astbury 54.9 A 3 8

11 15 11 7 15 13

5 Hannah Goodini 24.4 A 2 9 7 Many Nelson 52.3 A 1 10

2 Niamh Demis 25.3 B 2 4 4 Jess Tomlinian 53.1 B 1 5

13 13 15 10 9 15

1 Beth Cookson 25.9 A 4 7 4 Hollie Byron 55.6 B 2 4

2 Lauren Spottiswood 26.0 B 3 3 6 Natasha Le Carpenter 53.9 A 2 9

7 10 13 6 7 9

2 Jenna Janson 25.4 A 3 8 3 Courtney Rollafson 58.2 B 5 1

5 Jessie Wrighton 26.4 B 4 2 6 Amy Morris 56.3 A 5 6

15 10 7 9 13 11

2 Lois Bhai 26.1 A 5 6 3 Lauren Ainley 56.2 B 4 2

7 Charlotte Storey 26.8 B 5 1 1 Gaby Waring 55.4 A 4 7

9 7 9 8 11 7

8

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final
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83.8
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Katie Ramei

Hollie Byron

Shonia Finbow
89.0

2

7

1



T
e

a
m

N
o Name

B
e
s
t

A
o
r

B
R

a
n
k

P
o
in

ts

N
o Name

B
e
s
t

A
o
r

B
R

a
n
k

P
o
in

ts

N
o Name

B
e
s
t

A
o
r

B
R

a
n
k

P
o
in

ts

N
o Name

B
e
s
t

A
o
r

B
R

a
n
k

P
o
in

ts

N
o Name

B
e
s
t

A
o
r

B
R

a
n
k

P
o
in

ts

7 Grace Atkins 4.63 B 4 2 1 Liliy Tenner 73 A 2 9 2 Denischa Shone 1.92 A 1 10 4 Ella Johnson 5.55 A 1 10 5 Fiona Edge 61 A 1 10

6 Sophie Astbury 6.80 A 2 9 3 Katie McCormick 72 B 2 4 7 Grace Atkins 1.70 B 1 5 2 Denischa Shone 5.18 B 1 5 8 46 B 1 5

11 13 15 15 15

3 Emily Smith 5.70 B 2 4 2 Niamh Demis 57 B 4 2 2 Niamh Demis 1.88 A 2 9 1 Katie Ramei 4.72 B 4 2 7 Many Nelson 47 A 4 7

6 Chloe Tunpin 6.70 A 3 8 6 Chloe Tunpin 69 A 4 7 6 Chloe Tunpin 1.66 B 2 4 4 Jess Tomlinian 5.32 A 3 8 3 Emily Smith 39 B 4 2

12 9 13 10 9

3 Melisa Birdsall 7.05 A 1 10 8 Emma Fairhurst 56 B 5 1 3 Melisa Birdsall 1.46 B 5 1 2 Lauren Spottiswood 5.36 A 2 9 4 Hollie Byron 46 B 1 5

6 Natasha Le Carpenter 5.15 B 3 3 6 Natasha Le Carpenter 62 A 5 6 6 Natasha Le Carpenter 1.52 A 5 6 6 Natasha Le Carpenter 4.26 B 5 1 2 Lauren Spottiswood 48 A 3 8

13 7 7 10 13

6 Amy Morris 4.50 B 5 1 1 Tehya Lines 77 B 1 5 2 Jenna Janson 1.70 A 3 8 1 Tehya Lines 5.28 A 4 7 3 Courtney Rollafson 45 A 5 6

5 Jessie Wrighton 5.30 A 5 6 3 Courtney Rollafson 80 A 1 10 2 Jenna Janson 1.60 B 3 3 2 Jenna Janson 4.84 B 3 3 4 Shonia Finbow 38 B 5 1

7 15 11 10 7

8 Danielle Rice 6.10 B 1 5 7 Charlotte Storey 71 A 3 8 4 Ellie Eyre 1.66 A 4 7 1 Gaby Waring 4.96 B 2 4 5 Holly Bickerton 57 A 2 9

6 Katie Beesley 6.45 A 4 7 3 Lauren Ainley 60 B 3 3 2 Lois Bhai 1.48 B 4 2 3 Lauren Ainley 4.98 A 5 6 1 Gaby Waring 40 B 3 3

12 11 9 10 12

4

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final
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4 Lap Race

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to

www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 8 BOYS

Speed Bounce

Aviva Sportshall Secondary
Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Standing Long Jump
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Northgate Arena, Chester

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

166 110 129 144
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4 1

Red
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Bishop Heber
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1
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Yellow Purple Green
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6 5 3

Blue Orange

Holmes ChapelBrine Leas
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8
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12 Alex Burrage 23.4 B 2 5 14 Dan Smith 48.5 A 3 10

16 Joey Walker 22.7 A 4 9 11 Josh Charlton 53.2 B 5 2

18 14 12 10 18 16

15 Conor Rowbottom 22.0 A 1 12 16 Tom Lefebure 51.4 B 3 4

14 Hary Fleetwood 23.8 B 3 4 13 Ashley Dawson 48.4 A 2 11

14 16 15 8 8 12

14 Broghan Wilson 22.3 A 3 10 12 Luke James 50.0 B 2 5

16 Kaffie Swanston 22.4 B 1 6 11 Nick Brown 47.8 A 1 12

16 16 17 11 12 18

15 Isaac Everson 26.3 A 6 7 12 Lewis Turner 54.8 A 6 7

16 Kreran Welsby 26.4 B 6 1 14 James Graham 57.4 B 6 1

12 8 8 7 14 10

15 Sam West 23.2 A 5 8 15 Sam West 49.8 A 5 8

17 James Bloomer 25.1 B 4 3 12 Tate Rutter 52.2 B 4 3

8 11 11 9 10 8

12 Liam Wright 25.1 B 4 3 16 Callum Ahern 49.0 B 1 6

18 Odi Ubah 22.1 A 2 11 11 Charlie Rodick 48.7 A 4 9

10 14 15 12 16 14

15

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final
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Relay

74.5
1 Stanley Stanford

95.5
2
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Paarlauf

97.4
1

2 Lap Race
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3

4x2 Lap

Relay
4 Lap Race
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4
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5
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93.0
1

80.2
2

98.5
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6

97.8
2Callum Ahern

77.6

5

96.8

99.8

3

6

99.4

13

1
16

81.7
4

6 Lap Race

Tom Lefebure

Jacob Wilson

Kreran Welsby
91.9

6
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16
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14 Dan Smith 9.50 A 2 11 17 70 A 4 9 16 Joey Walker 2.20 A 1 12 11 Josh Charlton 5.81 A 4 9 13 Christophe Fostier 65 A 1 12

12 Alex Burrage 7.30 B 2 5 11 Josh Charlton 69 B 1 6 13 Christophe Fostier 1.96 B 1 6 15 Stanley Stanford 5.41 B 4 3 12 Alex Burrage 53 B 2 5

16 15 18 12 17

18 Jamie Martin 5.20 B 6 1 12 Alex Paterson 63 B 3 4 14 Hary Fleetwood 1.94 A 6 7 15 Conor Rowbottom 5.28 B 5 2 15 Conor Rowbottom 59 A 4 9

12 Alex Paterson 6.80 A 5 8 11 Lewis Inchley 75 A 2 11 17 James Harker 1.68 B 5 2 11 Lewis Inchley 6.26 A 2 11 18 Jamie Martin 46 B 5 2

9 15 9 13 11

11 Nick Brown 8.50 B 1 6 15 Luis Wright 66 A 5 8 16 Kaffie Swanston 2.00 A 3 10 12 Luke James 6.20 A 3 10 16 Kaffie Swanston 60 A 3 10

12 Luke James 9.60 A 1 12 13 Jacob Wilson 66 B 2 5 14 Broghan Wilson 1.88 B 4 3 14 Broghan Wilson 5.92 B 1 6 11 Nick Brown 60 B 1 6

18 13 13 16 16

17 Leon Charnock 5.60 B 5 2 16 Kreran Welsby 62 B 6 1 13 Danny Walker 1.98 A 5 8 11 Casey Brown 5.62 A 5 8 12 Lewis Turner 65 A 1 12

13 Danny Walker 6.70 A 6 7 11 Casey Brown 64 A 6 7 15 Isaac Everson 1.90 B 3 4 16 Kreran Welsby 4.66 B 6 1 17 Leon Charnock 22 B 6 1

9 8 12 9 13

12 Tate Rutter 7.60 A 4 9 13 Simeon Graham 63 B 3 4 16 Sam Hazeldine 1.96 B 1 6 15 Sam West 6.58 A 1 12 17 James Bloomer 47 B 4 3

18 Callum Meaker 5.90 B 4 3 14 Max Sanders 75 A 2 11 15 Sam West 2.04 A 2 11 12 Tate Rutter 5.52 B 2 5 11 James Morgan Parker 57 A 5 8

12 15 17 17 11

18 Odi Ubah 7.80 A 3 10 12 Liam Wright 63 B 3 4 18 Odi Ubah 2.00 A 3 10 13 Joe Elson 5.46 A 6 7 11 Charlie Rodick 51 B 3 4

17 Aidan Frodsham 7.00 B 3 4 15 Harry Bughan 78 A 1 12 14 Ryan McAlister 1.62 B 6 1 14 Ryan McAlister 5.42 B 3 4 17 Aidan Frodsham 55 A 6 7

14 16 11 11 11

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Year 8 BOYS Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump
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4 Lap Race

For more information on the Aviva Sportshall pathway go to

www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 8 GIRLS

Speed Bounce

Aviva Sportshall Secondary
Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Standing Long Jump

F
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k
08 March 2012

Northgate Arena, Chester

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

145 134 142 154
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6 3

Red
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1
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Yellow Purple Green
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Blue Orange

SandbachBrine Leas
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12 15
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11 Olivia Williams 23.7 A 3 10 12 Georgina Alexander 51.5 A 1 12

14 Hattie Williams 23.8 B 1 6 15 Bethten Alderson 52.8 B 1 6

18 16 18 7 14 16

13 Nina Sumner 25.1 A 6 7 15 Zoe Baker 59.1 A 6 7

14 Louise Phelan 26.7 B 6 1 12 Megan McGloun 59.6 B 6 1

10 8 8 11 8 8

11 Ellie Cook 24.6 B 4 3 13 Grace Finley 55.9 B 4 3

15 Issy Reymonds Duffy 22.7 A 1 12 12 Phillipa Cooke 51.9 A 2 11

8 15 14 9 18 14

16 Molly Clark 24.2 B 2 5 11 Vicky Ramsbottom 54.3 A 5 8

12 Lauren Hood 24.0 A 4 9 15 Abi Smith 54.4 B 3 4

12 14 12 12 10 12

13 Holly Martin 24.5 B 3 4 12 Mollie Bell 53.8 B 2 5

16 Elle Roberts 24.3 A 5 8 14 Genarive Valance 53.6 A 4 9

14 12 14 10 12 10

12 Chloe Esegbona 22.8 A 2 11 14 Robyn Downie 53.2 A 3 10

13 Tamara Talbot 24.7 B 5 2 18 Beth Dutton 56.4 B 5 2

16 13 12 8 16 18
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13 Jade Parker 8.10 A 1 12 11 Olivia Williams 76 A 2 11 14 Hattie Williams 1.92 A 1 12 11 Olivia Williams 6.44 A 2 11 14 Hattie Williams 59 A 2 11

17 Emily McBurney 6.50 B 1 6 15 Bethten Alderson 59 B 5 2 16 Serena Grace 1.82 B 1 6 12 Georgina Alexander 5.78 B 1 6 12 Georgina Alexander 59 B 1 6

18 13 18 17 17

14 Louise Phelan 5.20 B 6 1 11 Maddie Traueni 62 A 6 7 13 Nina Sumner 11 Maddie Traueni 4.70 B 6 1 13 Nina Sumner 56 A 4 9

12 Megan McGloun 6.00 A 6 7 15 Zoe Baker 58 B 6 1 15 Zoe Baker 1.22 A 6 7 14 Louise Phelan 4.80 A 6 7 12 Megan McGloun 48 B 4 3

8 8 7 8 12

14 Eve Shaw 7.50 A 3 10 16 Louisa Whittineham 65 B 2 5 13 Grace Finley 1.64 B 4 3 12 Phillipa Cooke 5.48 A 3 10 14 Eve Shaw 59 A 2 11

16 Louisa Whittineham 5.80 B 5 2 11 Ellie Cook 68 A 5 8 15 Issy Reymonds Duffy 1.92 A 1 12 13 Grace Finley 4.86 B 5 2 15 Issy Reymonds Duffy 53 B 3 4

12 13 15 12 15

15 Abi Smith 6.40 A 5 8 14 Isabella Barnes 65 B 2 5 13 Megan Thomas 1.60 B 5 2 15 Abi Smith 5.38 A 4 9 16 Molly Clark 56 A 4 9

12 Lauren Hood 6.20 B 3 4 11 Vicky Ramsbottom 69 A 4 9 16 Molly Clark 1.76 A 5 8 18 Sarah McGrail 4.98 B 4 3 13 Megan Thomas 56 B 2 5

12 14 10 12 14

11 Ciara McLellan 7.70 A 2 11 12 Mollie Bell 72 A 3 10 16 Elle Roberts 1.74 B 3 4 13 Holly Martin 5.32 A 5 8 14 Genarive Valance 48 B 4 3

18 Keve NcNiel 6.00 B 4 3 14 Genarive Valance 65 B 2 5 13 Holly Martin 1.82 A 4 9 16 Elle Roberts 5.25 B 2 5 15 Rachel Hopkins 61 A 1 12

14 15 13 13 15

17 Laura Kirby 6.40 B 2 5 12 Chloe Esegbona 79 A 1 12 14 Robyn Downie 1.78 B 2 5 13 Tamara Talbot 6.46 A 1 12 11 Ocea Butler 47 A 6 7

18 Beth Dutton 7.40 A 4 9 16 Lauren McCathy 71 B 1 6 11 Ocea Butler 1.86 A 3 10 17 Laura Kirby 5.24 B 3 4 18 Beth Dutton 43 B 6 1

14 18 15 16 8

Cheshire & Warrington School Games Final

Year 8 GIRLS Field
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